INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5683
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5683-M-1-9425
5683-M-1-9427
5683-M-1-9428
5683-M-1-9429
5683-M-1-9432
5683-M-1-9433
5683-M-1-9434
5683-M-1-9435
5683-M-1-9436
5683-M-1-9437
5683-M-1-9438
5683-M-1-9439
5683-M-1-9440
5683-M-1-9441
5683-M-1-9442
5683-M-1-9443

5683-M-1-9444
5683-M-1-9445
5683-M-1-9446
5683-M-1-9448
5683-M-1-9449

5683-M-1-9450

5683-M-1-9451
5683-M-1-9452
5683-M-1-9453
5683-M-1-9454
5683-M-2-9410
5683-M-2-9411

5683-M-2-9412
5683-M-2-9413
5683-M-2-9414

HAFSA WASEEM ALVI
MUHAMMAD BIN AQEEL
MUSA AHMED KAYANI
EEMAN USMAN

HAJRA

DUA ZAHRA

SYED MANZAR ABBAS RIZVI
M.ASHAR

HORAIN ASIF
M.SHAHZAIN

BALAJ

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
SHAHMEEN

ARAIZ ARJUMAND
MUHAMMAD MUGHEES
HIBA HAIDER

RAFEYA AMIR
ANABIA USMAN
HEER HASSAN
MOHAMMAD BALAJ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
CHEEMA

AKBAR BUKHARI

HAYA ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD AASHIR ELAHI
DANIYA BATOOL

ANAMTA ZAIN
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDEEN RIZVI

CHAUDHRY WASSAY AYAZ
EMAAN ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD ZAVIYAR MALIKMUHAMMAD UMAIR MALIK

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

WASEEM MUNSIF ALVI
AQEEL HAFEEZ

AHMED RIAZ KAYANI
USMAN A. CHAUDHRY
YASIR

M.NAWAZ

SYED ATIF RAZA

M.FAIZAN

M.ASIF

MALIK IMRAN

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

MAIJID ALI KHAN

SALMAN MAJEED CHAUDRY
ARJUMAND

MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN

MUHAMMAD HAIDER
ABBASS

M. AMIR AFZAL RANA
M.USMAN SAEED
HASSAN AKHTAR
WALEED BABAR
YASIR BILAL

SYED MURTAZA ASGHAR
BUKHARI

ZEESHAN ANWAR
TAIMOOR ELAHI

SYED SHERAZ ALI ZAIDI
ZAIN RIAZ

ABDUL SAMAD SHAHID

SYED MUHAMMAD KAZIM
HUSSAIN

AYAZ AMIN
MURTAZA MOHSIN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

L = S S N T = T T S = == S S S

N e

[

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60

30
29
29
23
30
30
29
23
29
24
48
40
24
21
38
48

40
33
40
30
27

37

27
24
24
40
23
41

21
40
29

50.00%
48.33%
48.33%
38.33%
50.00%
50.00%
48.33%
38.33%
48.33%
40.00%
80.00%
66.67%
40.00%
35.00%
63.33%
80.00%

66.67%
55.00%
66.67%
50.00%
45.00%

61.67%

45.00%
40.00%
40.00%
66.67%
38.33%
68.33%

35.00%
66.67%
48.33%
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ROLL NO

5683-M-2-9415
5683-M-2-9416
5683-M-2-9417
5683-M-2-9418
5683-M-2-9419
5683-M-2-9420
5683-M-2-9422
5683-M-2-9424
5683-M-3-9384
5683-M-3-9385
5683-M-3-9386
5683-M-3-9387
5683-M-3-9388

5683-M-3-9389
5683-M-3-9390
5683-M-3-9391
5683-M-3-9392
5683-M-3-9393
5683-M-3-9394
5683-M-3-9396
5683-M-3-9397
5683-M-3-9398
5683-M-3-9399
5683-M-3-9400
5683-M-3-9401
5683-M-3-9402

5683-M-3-9403
5683-M-3-9404

5683-M-3-9405

5683-M-3-9406
5683-M-3-9407
5683-M-3-9408
5683-M-3-9409

STUDENT NAME
AIMA WAJAHAT
MIKAEEL MUBASHIR
ANAYA FAISAL

FATHER NAME
WAJAHAT HAYAT
MUBASHIR RASHEED
FAISAL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ESSA QURESHY ZUHAIB FAROOQ QURESHY

ASHAR MIRAJ

HADIYA USMAN
MENAAL WAQAR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
HAREEM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARHAM NOOR

SHAHZAIN ALTAF
HIBAH UMAIR
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH

HOORAIN YASIR
IBHAR EDRICK AZEEM
AFREEN HASSAN BUTT
MINAHIL UMER
KHUSHBAKHT
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
FATIMA WAQAS
AARIB ZUHAIB
ESHAAL AHMAD
AZAN AHMAD

USMAN AHMED
SHEHRBANO NIAZI

MUHAMMED HASSAN
ZEESHAN

KHIZAR KALEEM

MUHAMMAD AYAN BIN
WAQAS

AALEEN FATIMA

AMINA JAWAD
MEHERMA AMEEN
AYAAN ABID
MAHAD IFTIKHAR

5683-M-3-14633 HAREEM ALI KHAN

5683-M-3-14634 ABDUL RAHEEM

5683-M-3-14635 TAHA MUZAMMIL

KAMRAN CHAUDHRY
USMAN SALEEM
SHEIKH WAQAR AHMED
BARAK ULLAH

HASSANN TARIQ BUTT
ZAIN RIAZ

ALI HASAN

UMAIR JAVED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
KHOKHAR

YASAR NAVEED

SHAHID AZEEM

HASSANN TARIQ BUTT
MUHAMMAD UMER TARIQ
USMAN SULEMAN

ABID ALI

WAQAS SHABBIR QURESHI
MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB
M.AHMAD BHATTI
ARSLAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AATIF RAZA KHAN
ZEESHAN GHOUS

KALEEM NAEEM
WAQAS ASLAM

S.M.MURTAZA ASGHAR
BUKHARI

JAWAD AHMED
M.AMEEN

DR ABID HUSSAIN KHAN
IFTIKHAR AFZAL

MAIJID ALI KHAN
AHSAN ASLAM
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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60
60
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60
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60
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75

75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

52
45
44
32
40
52
45
32
29
35
30
59
39

59
29
51
30
36
27
39
59
35
47
47
35
33

29
39

59

52
52
52
52
39
60
71

%AGE
86.67%

75.00%
73.33%
53.33%
66.67%
86.67%
75.00%
53.33%
38.67%
46.67%
40.00%
78.67%
52.00%

78.67%
38.67%
68.00%
40.00%
48.00%
36.00%
52.00%
78.67%
46.67%
62.67%
62.67%
46.67%
44.00%

38.67%
52.00%

78.67%

69.33%
69.33%
69.33%
69.33%
52.00%
80.00%
94.67%
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ROLL NO

5683-M-4-9455
5683-M-4-9456
5683-M-4-9457
5683-M-4-9458
5683-M-4-9459
5683-M-4-9460
5683-M-4-9461
5683-M-4-9462
5683-M-4-9463
5683-M-4-9464
5683-M-4-9465
5683-M-4-9466
5683-M-4-9467
5683-M-4-9468
5683-M-4-9469
5683-M-4-9470
5683-M-4-9471
5683-M-4-9472
5683-M-4-9473

5683-M-4-9474
5683-M-4-9475
5683-M-4-9476
5683-M-4-9477
5683-M-4-9478
5683-M-4-9479
5683-M-5-9480
5683-M-5-9481
5683-M-5-9482

5683-M-5-9483
5683-M-5-9484
5683-M-5-9485
5683-M-5-9486
5683-M-5-9487
5683-M-5-9488
5683-M-5-9489
5683-M-5-9490
5683-M-5-9491

STUDENT NAME

SADAF AFZAL CHEEMA
AGHA HASSNAIN ALI
MUHAMMD AUSAF ASIF
MOAZZAMA HAREEM
SYED JAWAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD MUNEEF
AMNA ALI KHAN
AHMAD ZAFAR
M.MUSA TAHIR

ZYANA ABRAIZ

ZINIA UMAR

EILIYAH DAR
MUHAMMAD AYAAN
M. MAIER QAMER
ZAYAN RASHID

ALISHA SHAHROZ
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MUHAMMAD ASAD JAVED
ASHAR NADEEM

IBTEHAJ REHAN

FAJAR SIDDIQUE

AIMA BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAIM

AYAN ALI

MUHUMMAD KUMAIL
AENA MUASSIR
MUHAMMAD HARIS SHAH
AYAN AHMAD

ADEEN YASIR

FATIMA ASIF

AREESHA FAISAL
CHAUDHARY RAFAY AYAZ
HUSSAIN ZEESHAN
HAREEM FATIMA

RAFAY MUZAMMIL
HASSAN GILLANI

HASHIR USMAN

FATHER NAME

AFZAL CHEEMA

AGHA HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
AHMED NAVEED

SYED M. SAULET ALI
MUHAMMAD MURSLIM
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
M. MASOOD ZAFAR
TAHIR QADEER

ABRAIZ HASSAN

UMAR KHAYAM
MOHSIN DAR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
M. QAMER BASHIR
RASHID TARIQ
SHAHROZ AFZAL
MUHAMMAD UMER
JAVED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SARWAR

REHAN SIRAJ
MUDASSAR NAZAR
BILAL RAFIQUE
M.RASHID

AZHAR ZAMAN
WASIF MAJEED
MUDASSAR SHARIF
MOZZAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SARWAR

YASAR NAVEED

ASIF GHAFFOOR

FAISAL SHAH

AYAZ AMIN

ZEESHAN GHOUS

ANWAR UL HASSAN
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MUDASSAR HASSAN GILLANI
FAISAL USMAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
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90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

35
50
33
35
39
35
39
72
47
39
39
39
47
72
72
35
36
33
35

39
55
36
39
72
23
62
55
54

54
62
34
62
58
55
70
54
54

46.67%
66.67%
44.00%
46.67%
52.00%
46.67%
52.00%
96.00%
62.67%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
62.67%
96.00%
96.00%
46.67%
48.00%
44.00%
46.67%

52.00%
73.33%
48.00%
52.00%
96.00%
30.67%
68.89%
61.11%
60.00%

60.00%
68.89%
37.78%
68.89%
64.44%
61.11%
77.78%
60.00%
60.00%
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ROLL NO

5683-M-5-9492
5683-M-5-9493
5683-M-5-9494
5683-M-5-9495
5683-M-5-9496
5683-M-5-9497
5683-M-5-9498
5683-M-5-9499
5683-M-5-9500
5683-M-5-9501
5683-M-5-9502
5683-M-6-9503
5683-M-6-9504
5683-M-6-9505

5683-M-6-9506
5683-M-6-9507
5683-M-6-9508
5683-M-6-9509
5683-M-6-9510
5683-M-6-9511
5683-M-6-9512
5683-M-7-9513
5683-M-7-9514
5683-M-7-9515
5683-M-7-9516
5683-M-7-9517
5683-M-8-9518
5683-M-8-9519
5683-M-8-9520
5683-M-8-9521
5683-M-8-9522
5683-M-8-9523
5683-M-8-9524
5683-M-8-9525
5683-M-8-9526
5683-M-8-9527
5683-M-8-9528

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL HADI
RAYAN ALI
NABEEHA RAFQAT
EMAAN OMER
ZAHRA SHAHZAD
ZUHA RIZWAN
AYAAN ARJUMAND
KHADIJA ADNAN
ALISHBA FATIMA
UMER AHMED
SALIHA ALVI
RABIA ALI

HADIA ASIF
AATIKA ARMGHAN

RAMEEN ALI ZIA
ESHMAL ZAHRA
MAHRUKH USMAN
HAFSA MUKARRAM
SYEDA FATIMA ALI
AYESHA HASSAN JUG
EESHAL FATIMA MALIK
TOOBA SAQIB
LARIEN HAIDER
ESHAAL ZOREED
SYEDA HANIA ALAM
AMANA FAHEEM
MINAHIL MANSOOR
TANJEENA AFTAB
MINAHIL ALI ZIA
SAFA ADNAN

HIJAB FATIMA

SARA SHERWANI
HAFSA AZAM

ZYNA ZAINAB KHAWAIJA
AYESHA ASHFAQ
MARYAM HASSAN
HAREEM RIZWAN

FATHER NAME
SHAHBAZ BASIT

TAHIR HUSSAIN
RAFQAT HUSSAIN
OMER NAZIR

SHHZAD ANJUM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
ARJUMAND AFTAB
ADNAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD AHMED
JABBAR-UL-HAQ

ALl

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ARMGHAN
AIZED

MUHAMMAD ALI ZIA
WASIF MAJEED
USMAN ASLAM
MUKARRAM ZIA

SYED NAZIM ALI KAZMI
M. HASSAN JUGG

RIAZ MALIK

SAQIB HASSAN
HUSNAIN ALI KHAN

M. IMRAN

SYED SOHAIL ALAM
FAHEEM ANWAR

M. MANSOOR UL HAQ
JUNAID AFTAB
MUHAMMAD ALI
ADNAN MUDASSAR
IRFAN QADIR
AZMATULLAH KHAN
AZAM MUSHTAQ
KHAWAJA NOMAN
ASHFAQ AHMED

SYED AFZAL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

43
40
63
62
43
54
40
46
62
43
70
55
74
62

62
53
62
68
70
70
63
51
46
66
46
66
49
36
72
40
66
42
42
51
42
42
51

47.78%
44.44%
70.00%
68.89%
47.78%
60.00%
44.44%
51.11%
68.89%
47.78%
77.78%
61.11%
82.22%
68.89%

68.89%
58.89%
68.89%
75.56%
77.78%
77.78%
70.00%
56.67%
51.11%
73.33%
51.11%
73.33%
54.44%
40.00%
80.00%
44.44%
73.33%
46.67%
46.67%
56.67%
46.67%
46.67%
56.67%
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ROLL NO

5683-M-8-9529
5683-M-8-9530
5683-M-8-9531
5683-M-8-9532
5683-M-8-9533
5683-M-8-9534

STUDENT NAME
ADEEBA FATIMA KHAN
FATIMA SHAHZAD
FAIZA ALI

SYEDA ATTA-E-ZAHRA
MAHAM FAISAL
BISMA AZEEM

FATHER NAME
M. AMEER KHAN
IMRAN SHAHZAD
ALl FARAZ

SYED RAZA ABBAS
FAISAL SHAHZAD
AZEEM ASLAM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

8
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34
42
42
54
60
66

TOTAL

37.78%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
66.67%
73.33%

147
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